
XIX JUEGOS PANAMERICANOS SANTIAGO 2023
Gimnasia Rítmica / Rhythmic Gymnastics

Clasificación / Qualification
Individual / Individual

SENIOR / SENIORS

Centro de Deportes Colectivos

Resultados General / All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BRA 129.550DOMINGOS Barbara 32.000

8.100

4

0.0015.9

8.000 133.200

17.2 7.950 0.00

8.050 8.050 2

16.1

32.200

-0.058.100 8.250 -0.05

17.750

16.2

32.150

2 USA 127.400GRISKENAS Evita 32.800

8.150

2

0.0016.4

8.250 231.950

16.0 8.100 0.00

7.850 7.850 4

15.5

31.400

0.008.050 8.000 0.00

27.850

15.4

31.250

3 BRA 127.250ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 33.550

7.950

1

0.0017.5

8.100 630.750

15.7 7.750 0.00

7.300 7.850 1

16.5

32.350

0.008.000 8.000 0.00

37.700

! 14.9

30.600

4 MEX 126.300MALPICA Marina 32.650

8.000

3

-0.1016.5

8.250 331.850

16.1 8.000 0.00

7.750 7.950 3

! 15.7

31.500

0.007.850 8.050 -0.05

47.600

14.7

30.300

5 USA 121.850MIZUNO Lili 30.750

7.300

6

-0.1015.7

7.850 530.800

15.2 7.750 0.00

7.850 7.800 5

15.7

31.050

0.007.550 7.700 0.00

67.350

14.2

29.250

6 BRA 118.950SANTOS Geovanna 28.650

7.250

7

-0.3015.1

6.600 430.850

15.4 7.650 0.00

7.800 7.300 6

14.8

29.900

0.007.800 7.900 0.00

57.450

14.2

29.550

7 ARG 116.800D ARCANGELO Celeste 30.900

7.700

5

0.0015.2

8.000 729.450

14.1 7.800 -0.10

7.650 7.000 7

13.7

28.000

0.007.300 7.550 0.00

77.100

13.8

28.450

8 CAN 108.750KALLEMAA Carmel 27.700

7.450

9

0.0012.5

7.750 1027.950

13.2 7.500 0.00

7.250 7.250 8

13.2

27.700

0.007.250 7.650 0.00

96.850

10.9

25.400

9 CAN 106.750COCSANOVA Tatiana 26.650

7.050

12

-0.3012.8

7.100 828.850

13.9 7.550 0.00

7.400 7.400 10

12.2

27.000

-0.057.450 7.200 -0.05

136.400

10.7

24.250

10 MEX 106.250JUAREZ Ledia 28.150

7.500

8

0.0013.0

7.650 1326.050

12.1 7.200 0.00

6.750 7.650 11

! 12.5

26.750

0.006.600 7.150 -0.30

105.950

12.5

25.300

11 COL 105.250DUSSAN Lina 27.550

6.800

10

0.0013.0

7.750 928.150

13.4 7.100 0.00

7.650 7.350 9

! 12.3

27.050

0.007.400 7.000 -0.30

166.500

9.3

22.500
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Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 COL 103.800VINAS Oriana 27.350

7.550

11

-0.0512.5

7.350 1127.200

12.9 7.150 0.00

7.150 6.750 13

10.7

24.450

-0.057.050 7.200 0.00

116.900

10.7

24.800

13 CHI 103.350RUBILAR SANHUEZA Javiera 25.500

7.050

14

0.0011.5

6.950 1226.700

! 12.9 7.000 0.00

6.800 6.600 12

12.1

25.250

0.006.550 7.200 0.00

86.500

! 12.2

25.900

14 ARG 97.200GIL Martina 25.600

7.150

13

-0.0511.7

6.800 1524.950

12.2 6.700 0.00

6.050 6.400 17

9.9

23.000

0.006.700 6.950 0.00

146.000

10.7

23.650

15 VEN 96.850FERNANDEZ Sophia 25.500

6.650

15

0.0011.9

6.950 1425.150

11.5 6.800 0.00

6.850 6.650 15

10.1

23.400

0.006.650 6.900 0.00

156.100

9.8

22.800

16 CUB 96.650MENDOZA Gretel 25.150

6.550

16

0.0012.2

6.400 1724.350

11.2 6.800 0.00

6.350 6.050 18

10.6

22.800

-0.306.450 7.000 0.00

126.450

10.9

24.350

17 PER 91.450LAY Sofia 23.700

5.950

17

-0.0511.0

6.800 1624.550

11.6 6.550 0.00

6.400 6.500 16

10.1

23.150

0.006.550 6.250 -0.45

185.850

8.4

20.050

18 CRC 89.500SANCHEZ Gloriana 21.900

6.250

18

-0.3010.1

5.850 1821.800

9.3 6.400 0.00

6.100 6.850 14

10.4

24.050

0.006.800 6.900 0.00

175.950

8.9

21.750

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AroPelotaMazasCinta

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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